SCGRAC

APPETIZERS

Beef sirloin carpaccio 259CzK
basil pesto, arugula, parmesan cheese, lemon

Beef tartar 299 CzK
red onion, frisée, archival balsamico, olive oil

toasts, garlic

Variation of tapas 319CzK
- avocado tartar, beef tartar, salmon tartar

Mozzarella with cherry tomatoes 239CzK
basil pesto

Variation of bruschetta 239 CzZK

- tomatoes, garlic, basil, parmesan, olive oil
- mozzarella

- prosciutto di parma

Norwegian salmon tartar 259 CzK
avocado, creme fraiche, tomatoes, olive oil

Grilled king prawns 269CzZK
arugula, chilli, garlic, avocado salsa, herbal baguette

Selection of dried meats and sausages (150 g) 249 CzK
horseradish mustard, home-made pickles

Selection of traditional cheeses (150 g) 249 CZK
pear mustard, herbal baquette

SOUPS

Tomato soup with parmesan 94 CZK
Goulash soup 94 CZK
Goulash soup served in bread 219CzK
Salad with grilled goat cheese 289CzK

iceberg lettuce, marinated beetroot, cranberry reduction
honey walnuts, archival balsamico

Salad Caesar 289 CzK
chicken meat, roman lettuce, garlic croutons

parmesan cheese, anchovy dressing

Greek salad (small / large) 129 CZK / 259 CZK
cucumber, tomatoes, pepper, red onion, kalamata olives

feta cheese, olive oil

PASTA

Spaghetti Aglio olio 289 CzK
fresch chilli, garlic, parmesan, olive oil

Spaghetti Pomodoro 289CzK
onion, crusched tomatoes, basil, parmesan

Spaghetti Quattro formaggi 294 CZK
mozzarella, parmesan, gorgonzola, pecorino, cream

Spaghetti Carbonara 294 CzK

italian pancetta, egg yolk, ground pepper, parmesan

CAN BE ADDED TO THE PASTA 129 CzK

- shrimps or carpaccio or chicken meat

RECOMMENDED BY 3G

Crilled calamari
leaf salads with cherry tomatoes, parsley oil

lime mayonnaise, archival balsamico, garlic baguette

Grilled duck breast
puree from sugar snap peas, chanterelle sauce

straw potato fries

MAIN DISHES

Grilled Pfeffersteak
pepper sauce, julienne fries, grilled vegetables

Grilled chicken steak
potato puree with peas, carrot sauteed in butter

Grilled Norwegian salmon steak with herbs
grilled vegetables, field mushrooms

Chuck-roll beef burger
julienne fries, iceberg lettuce, cheddar cheese, tomato

bacon, fried onions, BBQ sauce

Fried pork or chicken schnitzel
viennese potato salad

Fried Gouda cheese
julienne fries, tartar sauce

399 CzK

489 CZK

649 CZK

349 CzZK

489 CZK

389 CzK

359CzK

279CzZK

TRADITIONAL CZECH DISHES

Roasted beef with vegetable cream sauce ,Svickova*

bread dumplings, cranberry @g;gg{;.s

Beef goulash &S,
bread dumplings, onion

Baked marinated smoked ribs
coleslaw salad, pastry

DESSERTS

Home-made cruller &35
strawberries, cream, caramel

Sweet buns
vanilla cream, forest fruit

Tiramisu

Vanilla ice cream with hot raspberries

SNACKS

Marinated kalamata olives 50 g
Roasted salted almonds 50 g

OTHERS

Mustard, ketchup, tartar sauce, horseradish
Basket with pastries

Butter

Julienne fries (200 g) / Garlic baguette
Coleslaw salad (100 g)

294 CZK

294 CZK

429 CZK

159 CzK

159 CzZK

159 CzZK

169 CzK

69CzZK
69 CzK

40CZK
40 CzZK
20CzK
99CzK
89 CzK

Food contain allergens. For further information ask the staff.

Wifi: TFi Gracie free / PASSWORD: 3Graciefree




APERITIVES

Martini bianco, dry 0,101 79CzZK
Martini Riserva Speciale Ambra 0,051 99CzZK
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubin 0,051 99CzK
Campari bitter 0,041 69CZK
Becherovka 0,041 79CzK
Aperol 0,041 69CZK
Natura - still, sparkling 0,301 69CZK
San Pellegrino 0,751 139CzZK
Acqua Panna 0,751 139CzK

LIQUEURS

Sudli¢kova StaroCeska Merunka 37,5%
Sudli¢kova Orfechovka 30%

Bozkov Griotte

Becherovka

Jagermeister

Baileys

Fernet Stock

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

89CZK
89CZK
69 CZK
79CZK
89 CZK
79 CZK
69 CZK

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

RUMS, DOMESTICS, SPICED

Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Sprite 0,201 69CZK
Fanta
Kinley Tonic, Kinley Ginger Ale 0,251 69CZK
Fresh orange juice 0,301 129CzZK
Cappy juice by daily offer 0,251 69CZK
Red Bull 0,251 89CZK
Non-alcoholic beer Birell in a bottle 0,331 64CZK
light
Non-alcoholic beer Birell in a bottle 0,331 64CZK
flavoured
Refreshing lemonade by daily offer 0,451 94CZK
served withice
Carafe with still water, lemon, mint 11 79CZK
Pilsner Urquell - draught beer 0,271 64CZK
Pilsner Urquell - draught beer 0,471 94CZK
Pilsner Urquell - draught beer 0,971 188CZK
Pilsner Urquell - draught style (mliko) 0,271 64CZK
Pilsner Urquell - draught style (3nyt) 0,271 64CZK
Velkopopovicky kozel - dark beer 0,271 59CzZK
Velkopopovicky kozel - dark beer 0,471 89CZK
Velkopopovicky kozel - dark beer 0,971 178 CZK
Frisco by daily offer 0,331 84CzZK
Sudli¢kova Slivovice 40% 0,041 89CZK
Sudli¢kova Hruskovice 40% 0,041 89CzZK
Absinth 0,041 89CZK
Vodka Finlandia 0,041 99CzK
Vodka Grey Goose original 0,041 129CZK
Vodka Staritsky Levitsky Reserve 0,041 M9CzZK
Gin Bombay Sapphire 0,041 99CzZK
Gin Tanqueray 0,041 109CzZK
Tequila Cabrito Gold 0,041 89CzZK
Tequila Cabrito Silver 0,041 89CzZK
Godet Pearadise Poire au Cognac 0,041 99CZK
Godet VSOP 0,041 149CZK
Godet XO 0,041 399CZK

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 0,041 139CZK
Pyrat XO Reserve 0,041 169CZK
Botran Reserva 15 0,041 M4CZK
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0,041 89CZK
Bacardi Superior 0,041 99CzZK
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro 0,041 109CZK
Bozkov Original Tuzemsky 0,041 69CZK
Bozkov Republica Exclusive 0,041 79CzZK
Talisker 10 y.o, Single Malt 0,041 139CZK
Jameson 0,041 95CZK
Tullamore Dew 0,041 95CZK
Nikka 0,041 169CZK
Jack Daniel s 0,041  95CZK
Jack Daniel s Honey Liqueur 0,041  89CZK
Aperol Spritz (aperol 0,05 |, sparkling wine 179 CZK
0,0751, soda 0,025 |, ice)

Hugol Spritz (elderberry syrup 0,05 |, sparkling 179 CZK
wine 0,075 1, soda 0,025 |, ice)

Cuba Libre (bacardi 0,04 |, lime 169 CZK
cola0,21, ice)

Gin Tonic (gin 0,041, tonic 0,25 | 169 CZK
lime/lemon/cucumber, ice)

Mojito (bacardi 0,04 |, mint, lime 179 CZK
cane suger, soda 0,21, crushed ice)

Virgin Mojito (sprite 0,21, mint, lime, cane 149 CZK
sugar, crushed ice)

Skinny Bitch (finlandia 0,041, soda 0,21, lime 139 CZK
ice)

Mimosa (sparklink wine 0,075 |, orange juice 169 CZK
0,0751)

Sex on the beach (finlandia 0,04l, pineapple 179 CZK
juic)e 0,061, cranberries juice 0,06I, Bols 0,02I,

iIce

Tequila Sunrise (tequila 0,04l,0range juice 179 CZK
0,151, Grenadina 0,02l, ice)

Ristretto 759 84CZK
Espresso 759 84CZK
Espresso double 15g MNM9CZK
Latte Macchiato 759 94CZK
Espresso Macchiato 759 94CZK
Cappuccino 759 94CZK
Viennese coffee 759 94CZK
Irish coffee 7,59 129CZK
Decaffeined coffee 759 84CZK
Cappuccino Fredo 7,59 94CZK
TeaEilles / choice of varieties available 79CzZK
Tea of fresh mint 79CzZK
Tea of fresh ginger 79 CZK
Hot chocolate with whipped cream 0,201 129CZK
Mulled wine 0,201 94CZK
Hot kirsch / Grog 0,041 89CZK




